
Place School Front Back Total

1st New Albany * 294

1 Kary Hollenbaugh, 12 36 34 70

2 Anna Ritter, 12 35 37 72

3 Anna Coccia, 11 38 40 78

4 Emerson Purcell, 10 35 39 74

5 Ellie McNutt, 12 47 48 95

2nd Dublin Jerome * 305

1 Audrey Ryu, 11 33 38 71

2 Ellie Ryu, 9 39 38 77

3 Emma Sparling, 12 39 38 77

4 Addie Yarbrough, 10 38 44 82

5 Alexa Prettyman, 9 41 39 80

3rd Watkins Memorial 347

1 Gracie James, 10 37 40 77

2 Alexa Luebbe, 12 42 51 93

3 Mallory Myers, 11 41 48 89

4 Samantha Spach, 12 43 45 88

5 Aislinn Finley, 10 49 49 98

4th Dublin Coffman 349

1 Ellie Lim, 11 38 39 77

2 Megan Kestner, 12 38 51 89

3 Alex Dere, 10 43 47 90

4 Sara Mizer, 11 51 58 109

5 Alexis Columbo, 11 48 45 93

5th Olentangy Liberty 354

1 Taya Buxton, 12 40 46 86

2 Olivia Aronhalt, 9 45 39 84

3 Dakota Riley, 10 44 43 87

4 Chuling Wang, 10 50 47 97

5 Saniya Teni, 9 59 51 110

6th Grove City 364

1 Bella Saur, 10 45 38 83

2 Rachael Jones, 11 39 47 86

3 Kaylyn Henson, 10 52 45 97

4 Tristan Wilson, 10 44 54 98

5 Chloe Seeley, 11 43 57 100

TEAM RESULTS

2021 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Girls Division I - District Tournament

New Albany Links Golf Course - October 12, 2021

State Qualifiers: The top two teams and top two low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the State Tournament



Place School Front Back Total

TEAM RESULTS

2021 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Girls Division I - District Tournament

New Albany Links Golf Course - October 12, 2021

State Qualifiers: The top two teams and top two low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the State Tournament

7th Canal Winchester 372

1 Grace Beerman, 11 37 43 80

2 Anna Machamer, 9 44 49 93

3 Paige Wallace, 12 48 53 101

4 Rylee Daily, 11 60 66 126

5 Hailey Boss, 9 49 49 98

8th Olentangy 391

1 Olivia Drankwalter, 11 47 43 90

2 Elizabeth Wang, 10 49 51 100

3 Kimmy Archer, 10 51 54 105

4 Gretchen Stoner, 11 49 52 101

5 Claudia Novak, 11 49 51 100

9th Delaware Hayes 396

1 Hayley Dye, 12 38 42 80

2 Lauren Girouard, 12 54 54 108

3 Isabel Crissinger, 12 52 64 116

4 Madison Bricker, 12 46 58 104

5 Lainie Rafey, 10 46 58 104



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Kary Hollenbaugh, 12 New Albany* 36 34 70

2 Audrey Ryu, 11 Dublin Jerome* 33 38 71

3 Anna Ritter, 12 New Albany* 35 37 72

4 Emerson Purcell, 10 New Albany* 35 39 74

5 Gracie James **, 10 Watkins Memorial 37 40 77

Ellie Lim **, 11 Dublin Coffman 38 39 77

Ellie Ryu, 9 Dublin Jerome* 39 38 77

Emma Sparling, 12 Dublin Jerome* 39 38 77

9 Anna Coccia, 11 New Albany* 38 40 78

Ella Wigal, 11 Granville 36 42 78

11 Audrey Keplar, 11 Teays Valley 38 41 79

12 Skylar Dean, 9 Olentangy Orange 39 41 80

Alexa Prettyman, 9 Dublin Jerome* 41 39 80

Grace Beerman, 11 Canal Winchester 37 43 80

Hayley Dye, 12 Delaware Hayes 38 42 80

16 Addie Yarbrough, 10 Dublin Jerome* 38 44 82

17 Bella Saur, 10 Grove City 45 38 83

Zaria Hampton, 11 Hilliard Darby 42 41 83

19 Olivia Aronhalt, 9 Olentangy Liberty 45 39 84

20 Rachael Jones, 11 Grove City 39 47 86

Taya Buxton, 12 Olentangy Liberty 40 46 86

22 Natalie Au, 12 Olentangy Orange 43 44 87

Lexy Aurand, 11 Hilliard Darby 45 42 87

Dakota Riley, 10 Olentangy Liberty 44 43 87

25 Samantha Spach, 12 Watkins Memorial 43 45 88

26 Mallory Myers, 11 Watkins Memorial 41 48 89

Megan Kestner, 12 Dublin Coffman 38 51 89

Mary Murray, 10 Upper Arlington 43 46 89

29 Alex Dere, 10 Dublin Coffman 43 47 90

Olivia Drankwalter, 11 Olentangy 47 43 90

31 Lauren Parker, 9 Westerville Central 44 47 91

32 Aimee Hayes, 11 Hilliard Darby 45 47 92

33 Alexa Luebbe, 12 Watkins Memorial 42 51 93

Alexis Columbo, 11 Dublin Coffman 48 45 93

Anna Machamer, 9 Canal Winchester 44 49 93

36 Ellie McNutt, 12 New Albany* 47 48 95

37 Kaylyn Henson, 10 Grove City 52 45 97

Chuling Wang, 10 Olentangy Liberty 50 47 97

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS

* indicates Team District Tournament Qualifer

** indicates Individual District Tournament Qualifier

2021 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Girls Division I - District Tournament

New Albany Links Golf Course - October 12, 2021

State Qualifiers: The top two teams and top two low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the State Tournament
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39 Aislinn Finley, 10 Watkins Memorial 49 49 98

Tristan Wilson, 10 Grove City 44 54 98

Hailey Boss, 9 Canal Winchester 49 49 98

42 Elizabeth Wang, 10 Olentangy 49 51 100

Claudia Novak, 11 Olentangy 49 51 100

Chloe Seeley, 11 Grove City 43 57 100

45 Gretchen Stoner, 11 Olentangy 49 52 101

Paige Wallace, 12 Canal Winchester 48 53 101

47 Madison Bricker, 12 Delaware Hayes 46 58 104

Lainie Rafey, 10 Delaware Hayes 46 58 104

49 Kimmy Archer, 10 Olentangy 51 54 105

50 Lauren Girouard, 12 Delaware Hayes 54 54 108

51 Sara Mizer, 11 Dublin Coffman 51 58 109

52 Saniya Teni, 9 Olentangy Liberty 59 51 110

53 Isabel Crissinger, 12 Delaware Hayes 52 64 116

54 Rylee Daily, 11 Canal Winchester 60 66 126


